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uniecyeling®

Rang Name

Ackermann Nelly
Waldburger Darina
Russo Sophia
Rlegg Timea
Kaifer Chiara
Plntener Milena
Frehner Lucy

Wirz Timeja
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Kiimin Eileen

Rang Name
1 De Rosario Silva Xavier

2 Moser William
3 Frick Raphael

Rang Name

1 Odermatt Lara

2 Kimin Melina

3 Bernegger Andrea
4 Buhler Sarina

5 Lenherr Sumaya
6 Uebelhart Malia
7 Jiricek Valerie

8 Mezzena Alissia
9 Ruegg Noemi

10 Zurlinden Leja
11 Thain Nele

12 Gfeller Annick
13 Bischoff Angelina
14 Graf Anouk

15 Ritimann Livia
16 Sutter Anouk

17 Rockrohr Emilia
18 Morado Alessa
19 Schriber Lara

20 Meier Kiana

Rang Name

van Ackern Dominic
2 Steffan Samuel

Rangliste Swiss Cup Schiiler 2022

ler Kunstradfahren SW U11

Verein

Radsport Altdorf

RV Sirnach

RV Wetzikon

RV Sirnach

Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen
Radsport Altdorf
Kunstradfahrer Dlrnten
RMV Pfungen

Kunstrad Baar

ler Kunstradfahren SM U11

Verein

RB Brugg
RB Brugg
RADart Herrliberg

ler Kunstradfahren SW U13

Verein

Kunstrad Baar

Kunstrad Baar

RMV Pfungen
Kunstradfahrer Durnten
Kunstradfahren Uzwil
RMV Amriswil

Radsport Wiilflingen
RV Wetzikon

RV Sirnach

RMV Pfungen

RMV Pfungen

RV Sirnach

Radsport Wiilflingen
RV Wetzikon

RMV Pfungen

RMV Amriswil
Kunstradfahrer Hombrechtikon
RV Sirnach

RMV Pfungen

RV Sirnach

ler Kunstradfahren SM U13

Verein

RADart Herrliberg
Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen

einger.

62.10
44.40
46.30
44.20
44.00
44.00
40.20
30.20
50.10

einger.

36.20
33.60
29.30

einger.

83.30
78.30
67.20
61.10
62.20
52.90
52.40
48.20
46.10
45.10
46.50
46.40
44.00
44.60
43.10
40.50
40.50
37.80
41.00
44.70

einger.

40.90
43.00

1.Runde
ausgef.

61.60
41.60
40.65
38.90
40.27
31.56
30.51
27.13
43.65

1.Runde
ausgef.

23.94
21.73
24.75

1.Runde
ausgef.

77.44
73.50
63.05
57.99
47.81
47.80
45.65
45.35
43.21
39.45
40.76
38.84
38.23
40.10
34.24
36.71
29.66
30.05
30.77
3433

1.Runde
ausgef.

29.62
Ausfall

2.Runde
ausgef.

61.60
42.15
42.36
41.80
38.86
33.60
31.64
27.40
Ausfall

2.Runde
ausgef.

27.92
29.60
23.09

2.Runde
ausgef.

73.14
69.04
61.55
55.99
50.78
43.88
45.94
44.90
42.45
42.50
41.11
42.76
40.82
36.24
38.53
29.73
32.22
31.11
29.32
Ausfall

2.Runde
ausgef.

35.50
Ausfall

Total

123.20
83.75
83.01
80.70
79.13
65.16
62.15
54.53
43.65

Total

51.86
51.33
47.84

Total

150.58
142.54
124.60
113.98
98.59
91.68
91.59
90.25
85.66
81.95
81.87
81.60
79.05
76.34
72.77
66.44
61.88
61.16
60.09
3433

Total

65.12
0.00



Rang
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Rang

Rang

Rang

Rang

Name

Gedawy Ranja
Tappolet Emi
Baumgartner Madita
Salner Louisa-Sophie
Wild Livy
Schnetzer Jael
Bihler Julia
Dischler Zoey
Zurlinden Nina
Hofer Flurina
Schmid Leana
Jauch Mila
Steiger Milla
Gerber Tamara
Flachsmann Nina
Wackerlin Lorena
Lucca Malena
Plntener Noelia
Zeberli Vivien
Ackermann Linda
Vogler Delia

Name

Béchi Stian
Stehler Robin
Rohner Nevin

Name

Gerber Tamara / Zurlinden Nina
Flachsmann Nina / Jauch Mila
Dischler Zoey / Zeberli Vivien

Name

Stehler Robin / Rohner Nevin

Name

Schnetzer Salome, Wild Livy
Lehnherr Sumaya, Schnetzer Jael
Griter Jana, Horat Melanie
Kumin Vivienne, Wagner Jael
Kempter Josina, Stoppini Stella
Klingler Savina, Fend Romina
Buschor Rahel, Meier Saskia
Gfeller Annick, Morado Alessa

ler Kunstradfahren SW U15

Verein

FrvK L6hningen

FrvK Lohningen
Kunstrad Uster

RV Adler Soden 1921
Kunstradfahren Uzwil
Kunstradfahren Uzwil
Kunstradfahrer Dirnten
RV Sirnach

RMV Pfungen
Kunstradfahrer Durnten
Furstenland

Radsport Altdorf
Kunstradfahrer Dlrnten
RMV Pfungen

Radsport Altdorf

FrvK L6hningen
Kunstradfahrer Durnten
Kunstradfahrer Uster
RV Sirnach

Radsport Altdorf
Kunstradfahrer Luzern

ler Kunstradfahren SM U15

Verein

Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen
Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen
Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen

2er Kunstradfahren SW U15

Verein

RMV Pfungen
Radsport Altdorf
RV Sirnach

2er Kunstradfahren offen U15

Verein

Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen

4er Kunstradfahren S U15

Verein

Kunstradfahren Uzwil

Kunstrad Baar

Kunstradfahren Uzwil

RV Sirnach

einger.

101.60
97.60
91.30
84.70
84.10
69.10
71.70
62.30
66.10
75.70
90.20
63.30
59.70
61.30
52.20
53.70
53.70
49.00
53.00
56.30
83.40

einger.

55.40
53.80
40.50

einger.

51.20
43.30
51.80

einger.

29.00

einger.

96.40

86.40

81.60

56.00

1.Runde
ausgef.

90.34
81.60
78.46
77.56
66.70
64.29
61.09
57.41
55.54
57.11
48.81
52.32
49.29
54.44
48.54
48.50
47.00
46.48
Ausfall
Ausfall
Ausfall

1.Runde
ausgef.

51.54
42.13
29.87

1.Runde
ausgef.

42.65
36.85
43.00

1.Runde
ausgef.

21.42

1.Runde
ausgef.

68.02
53.12
47.49

20.64

2.Runde
ausgef.

95.58
83.37
79.25
78.40
75.95
63.05
60.79
58.00
59.45
56.83
62.12
53.51
52.14
46.22
49.90
47.65
48.15
45.33
39.64
Ausfall
Ausfall

2.Runde
ausgef.

52.09
46.96
Ausfall

2.Runde
ausgef.

35.75
36.25
24.98

ausgef.

Ausfall

2.Runde
ausgef.

69.88
49.63
41.57

25.58

Total

185.92
164.97
157.71
155.96
142.65
127.34
121.88
115.41
114.99
113.94
110.93
105.83
101.43
100.66
98.44
96.15
95.15
91.81
39.64
0.00
0.00

Total
103.63

89.09
29.87

Total
78.40

73.10
67.98

Total

21.42

Total

137.90

102.75

89.06

46.22



